LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

ZONE CADETS ET CADETTES 2EME
DIVISION

06.04.2024
Epreuves
-44 L 4
JOUSSEAUME Salomee (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY
-48 -
+20pts) RANNOU Inoue (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY
T +10pts) ETCHEVERRY Anais (64, NAQ) AVENIR DE BIZANOS
-52 v
BOISSIERE Amandine (64, NAQ) JC MONTARDONNAIS
4 (+10pts) DESSAIGNE Helena (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN
7 CANEZIN Caroline (64, NAQ) DOJO BIARROT
7 +10pts) SALADO Esther (64, NAQ) AVIRON BAYONNAIS
-57 v
+10pts) GHEZAYEL Nassya (64, NAQ) ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX



+20pts) FAGOT Manon (64, NAQ) CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS

4 GUIZANI Yasmine (64, NAQ) AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE
5 CASASSUS Julie (64, NAQ) JUDO LONS 64
-63
+30pts) SENTENAC Elaia (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN
4 +10pts) KHERFALLAH Amel (64, NAQ) JUDO LONS 64
+70
LE DU Maya (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN
ETCHEVERRIA PIOU LABAT Alice (64, NAQ) DOJO PALOIS
-46
MOUTON Mael (64, NAQ) DOJO ANGLOY
-50
+27pts) PEREILA Mathis (64, NAQ) DOJO OLORONAIS
+40pts) MASTIN Leopold (64, NAQ) AVENIR DE BIZANOS
4 (+20pts) EQUILBECQ Theliau (64, NAQ) LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS
5 DE SOUSA Mathias (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB ARZACQUOIS
-55
+10pts) MAIRE Pierre-Hugo (64, NAQ) LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS
4 (+10ptsy) COHEN-MASSINA Gabriel (64, NAQ) DOJO BIARROT
5 BACHOC Iban (64, NAQ) DOJO PALOIS
7 LARRAGUE Alexandre (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

-60



NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

DESTOUESSE Thomas (64, NAQ)

DE CARVALHO PEREIRA Enriques (64, NAQ)

TOXE Antoine (64, NAQ)

-66

GEREAUME Boubacar (64, NAQ)

THOMAS Sovann (64, NAQ)

LATAPIE-BRIAN Lukas (64, NAQ)

KARST Matis (64, NAQ)

LOYER Nathan (64, NAQ)

PINTO Alexandre (64, NAQ)
CUILHE Simon (64, NAQ)

PASCAUD Joe (64, NAQ)

VIGANNE Benjamin (64, NAQ)

ZERGUI Mohamed (64, NAQ)

VIGNON Lucas (64, NAQ)

FOLIGNE Nathan (64, NAQ)

-81

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

JUDO LONS 64

S1C SBOUCAU TARNOS

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

JUDO CLUB SAUVETERRE 64

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

JUDO CLUB ARZACQUOIS

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO OLORONAIS

JUDO LONS 64

JUDO LONS 64

DOJO OLORONAIS



